
Termine für das Berufsbegleitende Studium (BFG)

Wintersemester 2021/2022

Monat Konsultationstage

1. 18.09.2021 erster Konsultationstag

2. 25.09.2021

3. 09.10.2021

4. 16.10.2021

5. 23.10.2021

6. 06.11.2021

7. 13.11.2021

8. 20.11.2021

9. 04.12.2021

10. 11.12.2021

Januar 15.01.2022

17.01. B

18.01. l

19.01. o

20.01. c

21.01. k

22.01. letzter Konsultationstag

Januar 29.01.2022 Prüfungstag

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

Prüfungstag

Januar


